
From: Dr. Barbara Konkle BarbaraK@BloodWorksNW.org
Subject: RE: URGENT STUDY REVIEW REQUESTED: TOPMed Flagship Genomics Manuscript

Date: February 18, 2019 at 6:00 PM
To: Daniel Taliun dtaliun@umich.edu
Cc: Jill Johnsen (UW) JJohnsen@uw.edu

Daniel,
On behalf of MLOF we approve of the manuscript.
 
 
Barbara A. Konkle, M.D.
Associate Chief Scientific Officer; 
Associate Director, Washington Center for Bleeding Disorders;
Director, Hemostasis, Platelet Immunology, and Genomics Laboratory
Bloodworks Northwest;
Professor of Medicine/Hematology, University of Washington 

Bloodworks Northwest (formerly Puget Sound Blood Center)
921 Terry Avenue, Seattle,  WA  98104
(206) 689-6191 
BarbaraK@bloodworksnw.org •  BloodworksNW.org

Ann Whitney, Administrative Assistant to Dr. Konkle: (206) 689-6192
annw@bloodworksnw.org
 
 
 
From: Daniel Taliun <dtaliun@umich.edu> 
Sent: Thursday, February 14, 2019 4:27 PM
To: bmitchel@som.umaryland.edu; Boerwinkle, Eric <Eric.Boerwinkle@uth.tmc.edu>;
Kathleen.Barnes@UCDenver.edu; psaty@u.washington.edu; Susan R Heckbert
<heckbert@uw.edu>; vasan@bu.edu; RASIKA Mathias <rmathias@jhmi.edu>;
donna.arnett@uky.edu; nlsmith@u.washington.edu; Adolfo Correa <acorrea@umc.edu>;
mandrade@mayo.edu; Rotter, Jerome <jrotter@labiomed.org>; esteban.burchard@ucsf.edu;
stephen_mcgarvey@brown.edu; clk@fredhutch.org; Dr. Barbara Konkle
<BarbaraK@BloodWorksNW.org>; allison.ashleykoch@duke.edu; gladwinmt@upmc.edu;
walshac@nhlbi.nih.gov; kmutalik@bu.edu; steven.claas@uky.edu; genpp@uw.edu;
Marilyn.telen@duke.edu; zhangy@upmc.edu; nouraies@upmc.edu
Cc: Goncalo Abecasis <goncalo@umich.edu>; Cathy C. Laurie <cclaurie@uw.edu>; Jaquish,
Cashell E (NIH/NHLBI) [E] <jaquishc@nhlbi.nih.gov>; James G. Wilson
<jgwilson2@umc.edu>; Stephanie M Gogarten <sdmorris@uw.edu>
Subject: URGENT STUDY REVIEW REQUESTED: TOPMed Flagship Genomics Manuscript
 
** STOP. THINK. External Email **

Dear TOPMed PIs,
Earlier today you received a request to review the TOPMed flagship genomics manuscript. It is a
combined version of the TOPMed design paper (lead by Cathy Laurie and Cashell Jaquish) and
TOPMed sequencing paper (lead by Gonçalo), which were already reviewed separately by all co-
authors. We ask you to send this combined version of the manuscript to your study publication
committee for a review and send us documentation that the committee approves the paper. This
documentation is a requirement for submitting the paper to the TOPMed publications committee
and to Nature journal.
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and to Nature journal.
Best regards,
Daniel
 

Follow Bloodworks Northwest on LinkedIn, Facebook, and Twitter
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intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail, delete this e-mail and destroy any copies. Any dissemination, use,
review, disclosure, or distribution of this information by a person other than the intended recipient is unauthorized and may be illegal.
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